Valley Youth Conf. - A

Boys 3000 Meter Run Midget
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results

Name

Section 1
1 8031 Crawford, Eric

Girls 3000 Meter Run Youth

Name

1 8022 Bloom, Laura
Boys 3000 Meter Run Youth

Name

1 8018 Beilin, Ben

2 8084 Nelson, Alec

3 6027 Carrasco, Andres
4 4519 Borrego, B J

Boys 3000 Meter Run Intermediate

Name

1 8079 McEvoy, Michael

Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget

Name

1 4625 King, Hilary

Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 30" Midget

Name

1 6095 Phillips, Joshua

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

Name

1 4711 Sims, Danielle

2 8040 Edwards, Christie
3 6063 Kelley, Sophia

4 8017 Baxter, Azure

5 8013 Bain, Kylie

Team Finals
Storm 12:29.04
Team Finals
Storm 13:30.80
Team Finals
Storm 11:14.00
Storm 11:15.29
Los Angeles Falcons 11:59.79
Northridge Pacers 13:24.98
Team Finals
Storm 12:40.36
Team Finals
Northridge Pacers 17.33
Team Finals
Los Angeles Falcons 16.86
Team Finals
Northridge Pacers 19.50
Storm 20.69
Los Angeles Falcons 21.74
Storm 22.01
Storm 22 .03
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Burroughs High School

Results
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Youth

Name Year Team Finals
1 6002 Allard, Johnny Los Angeles Falcons 18.98
2 6013 Baragona, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 20.57
3 4603 Irvine, Brian Northridge Pacers 20.77
-- 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons DQ
Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 30" Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 17.10
Name Year Team Finals
1 8058 Henderson, Kevin Storm 16.97Q
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Finals
1 Northridge Pacers "A" 1:17.28
1) 4607 Irvine, Shannon 2) 4606 Irvine, Shaine
3) 4518 Bess, Kylie 4) 4645 McCoy, Christina
2 Los Angeles Falcons “A" 1:26.28
1) 6120 Setian, Leana 2) 6080 Melnyk, Megan
3) 6045 Funes, lIsabella 4) 6126 Smith, Natalie
3 Los Angeles Falcons "B- 1:36.49
1) 6056 Hertzler, Hanna 2) 6112 Santiago, Carol
3) 6109 Ruiz, Esther 4) 6067 Lefler, Ruby
4 Northridge Pacers -C- 1:39.05
1) 4726 Torres, Graciela 2) 4572 Giron, Taylor
3) 4632 Macias, Jazmine 4) 4634 Mancillas, Julisa
-- Northridge Pacers "B- DQ
1) 4537 Collins, Brianna 2) 4731 Vasquez, Ashlee
3) 4610 Jenkins, Sierra 4) 4585 Guzman-Sanchez, Brisa
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin
Team Finals
1 Northridge Pacers "B" 1:15.71
1) 4557 Fisher, Kevin 2) 4667 Perez, Benjamin
3) 4523 Bowman, Morris 4) 4631 Lyons, Jared
2 Los Angeles Falcons "A* 1:18.28
1) 6124 Simeonov, Anthony 2) 6115 Schenkhuizen, Christopher
3) 6140 Yoshida, Lucas 4) 6039 Edwards-Acton, Micah
3 Northridge Pacers -C- 1:22.30
1) 4693 Robinson, Wesley 2) 4527 Campbell, Gregory
3) 4635 Mancillas, Luis 4) 4722 Thomas, Quentin
4 Northridge Pacers "A" 1:31.90
1) 4544 Curtis, Kevin 2) 4529 Carbajal, Matthew
3) 4672 Perez, Jesse 4) 4669 Perez, Christopher
5 Santa Clarita Track Club *A- 1:32.54
1) 8111 Woltman, Noah 2) 8100 Sheldon, Trevor
3) 8057 Hauptman, Cameron 4) 8026 Brauneisen, Bryce
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....Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Gremlin

-- Northridge Pacers <D-
1) 4663 Ostler, Noah
3) 4735 Wallace, Andre

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam
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Falcons

Results

Burroughs High School

DQ
Guerrero, Alejandro
Dabbour, Jacob

1 Northridge Pacers "A*
1) 4682 Powell, Dannae
3) 4526 Campbell, Alexis
2 Los Angeles Falcons ~A-
1) 6122 Sharp, AnJay
3) 6125 Smith, Katherine
3 Northridge Pacers "B-
1) 4511 Avila, Brianna
3) 4739 Weis, Caroline
4 Los Angeles Falcons <B-
1) 6020 Berry, Mikaela
3) 6108 Ruiz, Clare
Section 2
1 Northridge Pacers “C*
1) 4591 Harris, Janee®
3) 4700 Rowland, Victoria
2 Santa Clarita Track Club *B*
1) 8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana
3) 8047 Frausto, Veronica
3 Northridge Pacers "D-
1) 4596 Hernandez, Rene"e
3) 4506 Asidilla, Sasha
4 Santa Clarita Track Club “A-
1) 8071 Lenahan, Alexis
3) 8021 Bloom, Emma

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

1:05.97
Umoye, Alexis
Giliam, Summer
1:07.38
Mednikov, Elizabeth
Scherrer, Jacqueline
1:10.67
Powell, Desirae
Collins, Yvette
1:14.93
Fasching, Hope
Gabor, Madison

1:14.45
Graham, Kameron
Simmons, Nakiera
1:16.15
0"Keefe, Megan
Winston, Chelsea
1:19.79
Goldman, Melissa
Perez, Josephine
1:22.89
Barrios, Lina
Sherlock, Nina

Section 1
1 Northridge Pacers "A"
1) 4681 Pleasant, Japheth
3) 4640 Marshall, Samuel
2 Northridge Pacers <"B-
1) 4530 Carson, Carlo
3) 4509 Attia, Athan
3 Los Angeles Falcons ~A-
1) 6094 Phillips, Jonathan
3) 6135 Sutphin, Adam
-- Santa Clarita Track Club “"A*
1) 8051 Gallner, Jack
3) 8043 Einbund, Kamran
Section 2
1 Northridge Pacers °C*
1) 4543 Cucuta, Cristian

1:02.33
Coleman, Tucker
Thomas, Zachary

1:06.84
Smith, Curtis
Rodgers, Reigner

1:11.94
Allison, Hassan
Cruz, Tristen

DQ
Yi, Austin
Tatum, Spencer

1:15.68
Roberts, Connor
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...-Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Bantam

3) 4569 Gaur, Akshay
2 Northridge Pacers <D-
1) 4717 Spiro, Ryan
3) 4597 Herrera, Daniel
-— Northridge Pacers “E-
1) 4652 Norris, Jesse
3) 4555 Ferguson, Devon

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Midget
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Falcons

Results

4)

4658

4502
4593

Burroughs High School

Odom, Jevin

1:20.10
Alcala, Eric
Hayes-Cooper, David

DQ
Kim, Ryan
Gonzalez, Andres

Section 1

1 Northridge Pacers “A"

1) 4723 Thomas, Taylor

3) 4727 Trinidad, Jessenia
2 Los Angeles Falcons “A*

1) 6019 Berry, Amara

3) 6118 Sepulveda, Claudia
3 Northridge Pacers "B-

1) 4560 Frost, Cinnamon

3) 4553 Drake, Tyaun

4 Santa Clarita Track Club ~AF

1) 8036 Diamond, Sarell
3) 8095 River, Brittany
5 Los Angeles Falcons "B-
1) 6007 Allison, Imani
3) 6091 Perkins, Autumn
Section 2
1 Northridge Pacers F“E*
1) 4576 Gomez, Larisa
3) 4698 Rodriguez, Brianna

2 Santa Clarita Track Club "B-

1) 8037 DiStefano, Mary
3) 8024 Braucher, Breeann
3 Northridge Pacers "D~
1) 4708 Shortall, Sadee
3) 4587 Hansen, Marlee
4 Northridge Pacers *C-
1) 4709 Silver, Jenna
3) 4542 Cramer, Samantha

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

56.93
King, Hilary
Hill, Hillary
1:00.84
Maldonado, Nicole
Paul , McKenzie
1:03.09
Graham, Gabrielle
Johnson, Armani
1:03.34
Adler, Courtney
Phelps, Ciera
1:04.54
Rangwala, Alisa
Longtain, Michelle

1:06.64
Jarrett, Miranda
Florez, Crystal

1:09.68
Aguilar, Bridget
Halliday, Mackenzie

1:12.85
Irvine, Brynnea
Keenan, Bretton

1:15.66

Section 1
1 Northridge Pacers “A"
1) 4549 Dinowitz, Jared
3) 4624 King, Correy
2 Los Angeles Falcons “A*
1) 6095 Phillips, Joshua
3) 6123 Shaw, David

3 Santa Clarita Track Club "AF

57.68
Love, Jalen
Smith, Jacob
1:02.23
Carlos, Joshua
Lake, Galen
1:03.31
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...-Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Midget

1) 8074 Lindner, Corey

3) 8056 Hamilton, Scott
4 Santa Clarita Track Club

1) 8068 Kim, Kevin

3) 8015 Ballard, Trevor
5 Northridge Pacers -C-

1) 4687 Recalde, David

IBI

3) 4578 Gonzalez, Fernando

-- Northridge Pacers "B~
1) 4657 Ocampo, Lukas

3) 4600 Hoffman, Garrett

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Youth
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1 Northridge Pacers "A"
1) 4552 Dooley, Chantel
3) 4642 Marx, Jordan

2 Los Angeles Falcons "A*
1) 6083 Morris, Kelsey

3) 6138 Torres, Samantha

3 Santa Clarita Track Club

1) 8040 Edwards, Christie
3) 8025 Braucher, Kayley

4 Los Angeles Falcons <"B"
1) 6003 Allard, Lorraine
3) 6111 Santana, Marie

5 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8039 Drake, Danielle
3) 8017 Baxter, Azure

6 Northridge Pacers "B~
1) 4711 Sims, Danielle
3) 4646 Mier, Joanna

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Youth

IAI

IBI

1 Los Angeles Falcons “A-
1) 6044 Fasching, Neil
3) 6086 Ochart, Adam

2 Santa Clarita Track Club
1) 8089 Pando, Marco
3) 8048 Frausto, Victor

3 Northridge Pacers "A~
1) 4561 Frost, Donovan
3) 4707 Sheppard, Tavon

4 Northridge Pacers T"B-
1) 4521 Bowens, Samuel
3) 4655 0"Donoghue, Sean

IAI

Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
2) 8034 Davy, Brandon
4) 8102 Start, Matthew
1:07.72
2) 8120 Zaiet, Tal
4) 8041 Einbund, Alexander
1:10.33
2) 4679 Piazza, Nicholas
4) 4704 Sanchez, Brian
DQ
2) 4520 Borrego, Robert
4) 4594 Henderson, Razhaun
Finals
52.66
2) 4629 Love, Areana
4) 4742 Woods, Erika
57.13
2) 6026 Carlos, Stacy
4) 6055 Hartwig, Erin
57.93
2) 8066 Joga, Karina
4) 8014 Baird, Stephanie
1:02.25
2) 6051 Ghafafian, Carineh
4) 6128 Snyder, Leah
1:02.62
2) 8103 Stephenson, Samantha
4) 8013 Bain, Kylie
1:03.60
2) 4737 Walton, Michelle
4) 4677 Perez, Victoria
Finals
54.71
2) 6069 Lewis, Immanuel
4) 6137 Tabora, Harold
55.47
2) 8003 Adler, Clayton
4) 8035 Diamond, Demitri
59.12
2) 4732 Villasenor, Christian
4) 4643 Mbanefo, Chike
1:03.16
2) 4648 Misra, Sumit
4) 4504 Alvarez, Marlon
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Burroughs High School
Results

Hollingsworth, Tyl
Spinks, Zsanae
Mancillas, Julisa

Meter Run Gremlin

Pacers
Pacers
Pacers

Northridge
Northridge
Northridge

Brauneisen, Bryce
Burghardt, Keaton
Miller, Parker
Moore, Nicolas
Perez, Jesse
Ostler, Noah
Perez, Christopher
Perez, Erick
Guerrero, Alejandr

Girls 1500 Meter Run Bantam

Storm

Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge

Pacers
Pacers
Pacers
Pacers
Pacers
Pacers
Pacers

Name

Scherrer, Jacqueli
Benson, Hannah
0"Donoghue, Shanno
Sherlock, Nina
Perez, Josephine

Meter Run Bantam

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Storm

Northridge Pacers

Name

1 4605
2 8019
3 4509
4 8063
5 8030
6 4717
r

Irvine, Drake
Beilin, Noah
Attia, Athan
Irwin, Kyle
Cherukupally, Akhi
Spiro, Ryan

Northridge Pacers
Storm
Northridge Pacers
Storm
Storm
Northridge Pacers

Name

1 4627
2 4604
3 6023
4 8083

Kirkendall, Jill
Irvine, Brynnea
Burton, Katie
Nee, Emily

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm
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Results
Boys 1500 Meter Run Midget

Name Year Team Finals
1 8052 Gierard, Aubrey Storm 5:27.67
2 4549 Dinowitz, Jared Northridge Pacers 5:37.76
3 6035 Dechant, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 6:27.54
4 6032 Clingerman, Joey Los Angeles Falcons 6:33.82
Girls 1500 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 5:33.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 4677 Perez, Victoria Northridge Pacers 6:09.28
2 8022 Bloom, Laura Storm 6:14.88
3 4737 Walton, Michelle Northridge Pacers 6:34.91
4 6031 Clingerman, Erika Los Angeles Falcons 6:35.63
Boys 1500 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4:58.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 4608 Isomaki, Derek Northridge Pacers 4:49.93Q
2 8084 Nelson, Alec Storm 5:25.61
3 8048 Frausto, Victor Storm 5:31.90
4 4648 Misra, Sumit Northridge Pacers 5:32.69
5 6133 Strube, Patrick Los Angeles Falcons 6:11.28
6 8050 Funicello, Vittori Storm 6:21.72
7 4540 Corral, Felix Northridge Pacers 6:32.72
8 6050 Gausman, Carlos Los Angeles Falcons 6:41.09
Girls 1500 Meter Run Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 6:16.70
Name Year Team Finals
1 4718 Suarez, Camille Northridge Pacers 6:18.25
Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 8090 Pascolla, Jessica Storm 1:33.13
2 4731 Vasquez, Ashlee Northridge Pacers 1:41.13
3 4726 Torres, Graciela Northridge Pacers 1:41.38
4 8023 Borchart, Lauren Storm 1:43.99
5 6109 Ruiz, Esther Los Angeles Falcons 1:54.26
Section 2
1 6080 Melnyk, Megan Los Angeles Falcons 1:40.16
2 4610 Jenkins, Sierra Northridge Pacers 1:47.31
3 4588 Harrington, Brooke Northridge Pacers 1:55.28
4 4572 Giron, Taylor Northridge Pacers 1:56.55
-— 4585 Guzman-Sanchez, Br Northridge Pacers DQ



Valley Youth Conf. - A Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:08 PM 4/18/2005 Page 8
LAFVSCTCVNP - 4/9/2005
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Burroughs High School

Results

....Girls 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Section 3

1 4697 Rodriguez, Alexis Northridge Pacers 1:45.07
2 4746 Zaragoza, Brianna Northridge Pacers 1:45.20
3 4611 Jerro, Kennedy Northridge Pacers 1:58.23
4 4570 Gaur, Nisha Northridge Pacers 1:58.37
Boys 400 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 6124 Simeonov, Anthony Los Angeles Falcons 1:27.54
2 4523 Bowman, Morris Northridge Pacers 1:31.05
3 6037 Derakhshan, Arash Los Angeles Falcons 1:40.71
4 6115 Schenkhuizen, Chri Los Angeles Falcons 1:42.04
5 8026 Brauneisen, Bryce Storm 1:48.60
6 6058 Johnson, Connor Los Angeles Falcons 1:55.85
Section 2
1 4693 Robinson, Wesley Northridge Pacers 1:33.47
2 4566 Garcia, Diego Northridge Pacers 1:35.06
3 8100 Sheldon, Trevor Storm 1:40.36
4 4527 Campbell, Gregory Northridge Pacers 1:41.49
5 4647 Miller, Parker Northridge Pacers 2:06.72
-— 4582 Guerrero, Alejandr Northridge Pacers DQ
Section 3
1 4557 Fisher, Kevin Northridge Pacers 1:37.13
2 4667 Perez, Benjamin Northridge Pacers 1:43.52
3 4529 Carbajal, Matthew Northridge Pacers 1:46.61
4 4612 Johns, Peter Northridge Pacers 1:49.05
5 4581 Green, Tyson Northridge Pacers 2:03.94
6 4546 Dabbour, Jacob Northridge Pacers 2:37.46
Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1:15.00
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4526 Campbell, Alexis Northridge Pacers 1:20.54
2 4506 Asidilla, Sasha Northridge Pacers 1:32.39
3 4567 Garcia, Miranda Northridge Pacers 1:34.30
4 4589 Harrington, Kelly Northridge Pacers 1:34.76
5 4548 Day, Jenny Northridge Pacers 1:41.12
6 4636 Mancillas, Vianey Northridge Pacers 1:50.44
Section 2
1 4739 Weis, Caroline Northridge Pacers 1:29.93
2 4710 Simmons, Nakiera Northridge Pacers 1:33.88
3 4595 Hernandez, Desiree Northridge Pacers 1:35.86
4 6097 Potter, Allison Los Angeles Falcons 1:36.89
5 4580 Graham, Kameron Northridge Pacers 1:47.89
Section 3
1 6047 Gabor, Jessica Los Angeles Falcons 1:34.81
2 6014 Barnett, Marlina Los Angeles Falcons 1:39.03
3 4583 Guerrero, Rebecca Northridge Pacers 1:43.28
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Results
...-Girls 400 Meter Dash Bantam
4 8096 Schrock, Taylor Storm 1:45.10
5 8071 Lenahan, Alexis Storm 1:58.42
Boys 400 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 1:12.60
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
-- 4568 Garcia, Raymond Northridge Pacers NT

-- 4555 Ferguson, Devon Northridge Pacers NT
-— 4717 Spiro, Ryan Northridge Pacers NT
—— 4543 Cucuta, Cristian Northridge Pacers NT
Section
1 6094 Phillips, Jonathan Los Angeles Falcons 1:18.60
2 4720 Thomas, J"Len Northridge Pacers 1:24.37
3 4586 Guzman-Sanchez, Ma Northridge Pacers 1:25.51
4 4691 Roberts, Connor Northridge Pacers 1:27.83
5 4577 Gonzalez, Andres Northridge Pacers 1:35.75
6 4569 Gaur, Akshay Northridge Pacers 1:47.43
Section
1 4719 Thomas, Branden Northridge Pacers 1:22.63
2 6119 Servin, Joseph Los Angeles Falcons 1:28.89
3 6028 Castillo, Deon Los Angeles Falcons 1:36.02
4 8113 Yi, Austin Storm 1:37.74
5 4562 Gamble, Garrette Northridge Pacers 1:42.00
6 4597 Herrera, Daniel Northridge Pacers 1:47.51
Section
1 4637 Mann, Arthur Northridge Pacers 1:57.30
2 4530 Carson, Carlo Northridge Pacers 1:57.31
Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget
Qual Mark: Q 1:10.00
Name Year Team Finals
Section
1 4599 Hill, Hillary Northridge Pacers 1:10.71
2 4723 Thomas, Taylor Northridge Pacers 1:11.86
3 8004 Adler, Courtney Storm 1:16.49
4 4542 Cramer, Samantha Northridge Pacers 1:18.52
5 6102 Rangwala, Alisa Los Angeles Falcons 1:22.36
6 6073 Lukehart, Megan Los Angeles Falcons 1:25.08
Section
1 6096 Pogarian, Ani Los Angeles Falcons 1:25.73
2 6101 Ramirez, Rebecca Los Angeles Falcons 1:30.27
3 4604 Irvine, Brynnea Northridge Pacers 1:33.74
4 4618 Keenan, Bretton Northridge Pacers 1:41.69
5 8085 Nelson, Elizabeth Storm 1:48.89
6 4587 Hansen, Marlee Northridge Pacers 1:51.21
Section
1 4727 Trinidad, Jessenia Northridge Pacers 1:16.41
2 4609 Jarrett, Miranda Northridge Pacers 1:17.38
3 4738 Warren, Erin Northridge Pacers 1:29.54
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Falco

ns

Burroughs High School
Results

....Girls 400 Meter Dash Midget

4 4558
5 4553

Boys 400 M

Florez, Crystal
Drake, Tyaun

eter Dash Midget

Northridge
Northridge

Pacers
Pacers

Name

--— 9006
Section 2
6095
8034
8093
4600
8078
4678
Section 3

1 4549
2 4630
3 6087
4 6036
5 6103
5 6042

OB WNE

Boy, Midget

Phillips, Joshua
Davy, Brandon
Phelps, Seth
Hoffman, Garrett
McEvoy, Austin
Perry, Johnathan

Dinowitz, Jared
Love, Jalen
Palazzolo, Kyle
Dechant, Thomas
Rangwala, Danyaal
Emirkhanian, Danie

Unattached

Los Angeles
Storm
Storm
Northridge
Storm
Northridge

Northridge
Northridge
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles
Los Angeles

Falcons

Pacers
Pacers

Pacers

Pacers
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons
Falcons

Section 4
1 4657 Ocampo, Lukas
2 8120 Zaiet, Tal
3 4639 Marshall, Henry
4 4692 Robinson, Bryan
5 8045 Ewing, Bradley
Section 5
1 4704
2 4687
3 4547
4 4661
5
r

Sanchez, Brian
Recalde, David
Davis, Eric
Olivas, Ruben
Protzko, Tyler

Meter Dash Youth

6100

Northridge Pacers
Storm

Northridge
Northridge

Storm

Pacers
Pacers

Pacers
Pacers

Northridge
Northridge
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons

RPRRRRR

RPRRRRER RRRRRBR

NR R BR R

Name

Section 1

1 4642 Marx, Jordan

2 4742 Woods, Erika

3 6055 Hartwig, Erin

4 6083 Morris, Kelsey

5 6026 Carlos, Stacy
Section 2
4552 Dooley, Chantel
6138 Torres, Samantha
6015 Barrett-Scherrer,
6128 Snyder, Leah
4626 Kirkendall, Eve

OhrWNEF

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers

RPRRRR RRRRRE
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
...-Girls 400 Meter Dash Youth
6 6024 Capshaw, Kendall Los Angeles Falcons 1:20.83
Section 3
1 8038 DiStefano, Rebecca Storm 1:18.83
2 6107 Roberts, Brooke Los Angeles Falcons 1:21.13
3 4730 Valle, Alexys Northridge Pacers 1:38.62
Boys 400 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 59.20
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 6137 Tabora, Harold Los Angeles Falcons 59.24
2 4561 Frost, Donovan Northridge Pacers 1:07.67
2 8003 Adler, Clayton storm 1:07.67
4 8018 Beilin, Ben Storm 1:07.92
Section 2
1 6099 Primo, Joseph Los Angeles Falcons 1:08.84
2 4574 Goldman, Josh Northridge Pacers 1:13.05
3 4674 Perez, Nicholas Northridge Pacers 1:14.99
4 4732 Villasenor, Christ Northridge Pacers 1:16.60
5 4655 0"Donoghue, Sean Northridge Pacers 1:19.82
Girls 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 1:06.60
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4706 Sanchez, Lauren Northridge Pacers 1:10.70
Section 3
1 4718 Suarez, Camille Northridge Pacers 1:28.20
Boys 400 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 58.70
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1
1 8058 Henderson, Kevin Storm 59.29

Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin

Name Year Team Finals
1 4610 Jenkins, Sierra Northridge Pacers 20.20
2 4592 Harris, Nikaela Northridge Pacers 20.69
3 6045 Funes, lIsabella Los Angeles Falcons 21.39
4 6126 Smith, Natalie Los Angeles Falcons 22.11
5 4690 Ridley, Asia Northridge Pacers 28.28

Section 2

1 6067 Lefler, Ruby Los Angeles Falcons 19.82
2 4537 Collins, Brianna Northridge Pacers 20.12

3 4697 Rodriguez, Alexis Northridge Pacers 21.01
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Burroughs High School
Results
-...Girls 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
4 4611 Jerro, Kennedy Northridge Pacers 21.07
5 6056 Hertzler, Hanna Los Angeles Falcons 25.31
-- 4585 Guzman-Sanchez, Br Northridge Pacers DQ
Section 3
1 6112 Santiago, Carol Los Angeles Falcons 20.34
2 6080 Melnyk, Megan Los Angeles Falcons 20.70
3 4588 Harrington, Brooke Northridge Pacers 23.05
4 4716 Spinks, Zsanae Northridge Pacers 23.79
5 4632 Macias, Jazmine Northridge Pacers 25.91
6 4634 Mancillas, Julisa Northridge Pacers 30.26
Section 4
1 8090 Pascolla, Jessica Storm 18.01
2 4607 Irvine, Shannon Northridge Pacers 19.03
3 8023 Borchart, Lauren Storm 19.04
4 6120 Setian, Leana Los Angeles Falcons 19.71
5 4606 Irvine, Shaine Northridge Pacers 20.15
6 4518 Bess, Kylie Northridge Pacers 20.18
Boys 100 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
-- 8106 Valdes, Daniel Storm SCR
Section 1
1 4693 Robinson, Wesley Northridge Pacers 17.46
2 6124 Simeonov, Anthony Los Angeles Falcons 17.58
3 4523 Bowman, Morris Northridge Pacers 18.00
4 4631 Lyons, Jared Northridge Pacers 18.22
5 4557 Fisher, Kevin Northridge Pacers 18.56
6 6039 Edwards-Acton, Mic Los Angeles Falcons 19.76
7 4522 Bowman, Marshall Northridge Pacers 22.08
Section 2
1 4722 Thomas, Quentin Northridge Pacers 19.43
2 4649 Moore, Nicolas Northridge Pacers 19.94
3 6140 Yoshida, Lucas Los Angeles Falcons 20.51
4 4644 Mbanefo, Chudi Northridge Pacers 20.71
5 8057 Hauptman, Cameron Storm 21.09
6 4635 Mancillas, Luis Northridge Pacers 22.19
7 4544 Curtis, Kevin Northridge Pacers 24.19
Section 3
1 4735 Wallace, Andre Northridge Pacers 18.80
2 4612 Johns, Peter Northridge Pacers 21.59
3 8117 Yoo, Christopher Storm 22.20
4 6058 Johnson, Connor Los Angeles Falcons 23.58
5 8111 Woltman, Noah Storm 26.30
-- 4582 Guerrero, Alejandr Northridge Pacers DQ
Section 4
1 4566 Garcia, Diego Northridge Pacers 19.68
2 6041 Emirkhanian, Brand Los Angeles Falcons 20.25
3 4715 Smith, Jaydon Northridge Pacers 21.06
4 4647 Miller, Parker Northridge Pacers 24.45
5 4581 Green, Tyson Northridge Pacers 24.90
6 8107 Vargus, Michael storm 27.42
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Burroughs High School

Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Bantam

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4526 Campbell, Alexis Northridge Pacers 16.08
2 6079 Mednikov, Elizabet Los Angeles Falcons 16.34
3 4571 Giliam, Summer Northridge Pacers 16.41
4 4538 Collins, Yvette Northridge Pacers 16.44
5 6122 Sharp, AnJay Los Angeles Falcons 16.72
6 4682 Powell, Dannae Northridge Pacers 16.95
7 8110 Winston, Chelsea Storm 17.83
Section 2
1 6043 Fasching, Hope Los Angeles Falcons 17.04
2 4683 Powell, Desirae Northridge Pacers 17.53
3 4700 Rowland, Victoria Northridge Pacers 17.80
4 6108 Ruiz, Clare Los Angeles Falcons 17.82
5 6020 Berry, Mikaela Los Angeles Falcons 18.36
6 4580 Graham, Kameron Northridge Pacers 19.07
7 8086 O"Keefe, Megan Storm 19.09
Section 3
1 4673 Perez, Josephine Northridge Pacers 17.84
2 4548 Day, Jenny Northridge Pacers 18.31
3 4589 Harrington, Kelly Northridge Pacers 18.47
4 4567 Garcia, Miranda Northridge Pacers 18.53
5 6059 Johnson, Madeline Los Angeles Falcons 19.00
6 8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana Sstorm 19.03
7 8047 Frausto, Veronica Storm 19.54
Section 4
1 6030 Clark, Delaney Los Angeles Falcons 18.81
2 4575 Goldman, Melissa Northridge Pacers 18.93
3 6047 Gabor, Jessica Los Angeles Falcons 20.07
4 8016 Barrios, Lina Storm 20.43
5 8096 Schrock, Taylor Storm 21.55
6 8082 Moore, Madison Storm 22.56
Section 6
1 4595 Hernandez, Desiree Northridge Pacers 18.15
2 8101 Sherlock, Nina storm 18.61
3 4636 Mancillas, Vianey Northridge Pacers 21.69
4 8071 Lenahan, Alexis storm 23.68
5 4596 Hernandez, Rene"e Northridge Pacers 23.88
6 8076 Lyte, Ingrid Storm 24.61
Section 7
1 4633 Macias, Stacy Northridge Pacers 18.32
2 4583 Guerrero, Rebecca Northridge Pacers 18.34
3 4736 Wallace, Mariah Northridge Pacers 18.44
4 4591 Harris, Janee" Northridge Pacers 18.63
Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 14.80
Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 4536 Coleman, Tucker Northridge Pacers 15.18
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...-Boys 100 Meter Dash Bantam

4724 Thomas, Zachary
4640 Marshall, Samuel
4696 Rodgers, Reigner
6088 Palazzolo, Travis
4637 Mann, Arthur
4712 Smith, Curtis
tion 2
4605 Irvine, Drake
4586 Guzman-Sanchez, Ma
4568 Garcia, Raymond
6006 Allison, Hassan
4720 Thomas, J"Len
4530 Carson, Carlo
8105 Tatum, Spencer
tion 3
4658 Odom, Jevin
4562 Gamble, Garrette
6135 Sutphin, Adam
4543 Cucuta, Cristian
6119 Servin, Joseph
6028 Castillo, Deon
4539 Cooley, Kevin
Section 4
4541 Cramer, Lucas
4545 Curtis, Michael
8113 Yi, Austin
4623 Kim, Ryan
4653 Nunez, Jacob
8104 Summer, Jonathan
8043 Einbund, Kamran
tion 5
6131 Steves, Nathan
6022 Browne, Nicholas
6134 Suenaga, Jason
6001 Abella, Nicolas
6033 Cruz, Tristen
4593 Hayes-Cooper, Davi
6054 Hall, Thomas
tion 6
4719 Thomas, Branden
4501 Agnelli, Torin
4597 Herrera, Daniel
8051 Gallner, Jack
4502 Alcala, Eric
8118 Yoo, Michael
4680 Pick, Kevin

Is 100 Meter Dash Midget

Se

Se

OO WNRFRPONOUORWNRFRONOORWN

Se

Se

S NOORAWNRFRPONOORAWNRERONOOAWNE

(@)

Name

Section 1
1 6090 Paul, McKenzie
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Northridge Pacers 15.24
Northridge Pacers 15.65
Northridge Pacers 15.80
Los Angeles Falcons 15.91
Northridge Pacers 16.20
Northridge Pacers 16.75
Northridge Pacers 16.13
Northridge Pacers 16.39
Northridge Pacers 16.64
Los Angeles Falcons 16.73
Northridge Pacers 16.83
Northridge Pacers 17.17
Storm 18.90
Northridge Pacers 17.14
Northridge Pacers 17.22
Los Angeles Falcons 17.61
Northridge Pacers 17.67
Los Angeles Falcons 17.70
Los Angeles Falcons 18.07
Northridge Pacers DQ
Northridge Pacers 18.03
Northridge Pacers 18.21
Storm 18.81
Northridge Pacers 19.21
Northridge Pacers 20.57
Storm 20.63
Storm 20.92
Los Angeles Falcons 19.97
Los Angeles Falcons 20.19
Los Angeles Falcons 20.64
Los Angeles Falcons 21.57
Los Angeles Falcons 21.59
Northridge Pacers 21.61
Los Angeles Falcons 22.37
Northridge Pacers 16.63
Northridge Pacers 17.60
Northridge Pacers 17.97
Storm 19.10
Northridge Pacers 20.27
Storm 20.85
Northridge Pacers 20.88

Los Angeles Falcons
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....Girls

6019
6074
4727
4614
6118
6102
tion 2
4698
6007
4576
8092
8036
8095
6070
tion 3
4609
4553
6091
8024
4558
6096
8005
tion 4
4738
6073
6101
6129
4618
8037
6084
tion 5
4708
8055
6098
4725
4587
8085
4709

Boys 100 M

Se

Se

Se

Se

NOOUOD_WNRFRONOUORMWNRFRONOOORWNRFRONOORWNRFRONOORWN

100 Meter Dash Midget

Berry, Amara
Maldonado, Nicole
Trinidad, Jessenia
Johnson, Armani
Sepulveda, Claudia
Rangwala, Alisa

Rodriguez, Brianna
Allison, Imani
Gomez, Larisa
Phelps, Ciera
Diamond, Sarell
River, Brittany
Longtain, Michelle

Jarrett, Miranda
Drake, Tyaun
Perkins, Autumn
Braucher, Breeann
Florez, Crystal
Pogarian, Ani
Aguilar, Bridget

Warren, Erin
Lukehart, Megan
Ramirez, Rebecca
Sorich, Micaela
Keenan, Bretton
DiStefano, Mary
Moultrie, Brooke

Shortall, Sadee
Halliday, Mackenzi
Potter, Rachel
Thorne, Megan
Hansen, Marlee
Nelson, Elizabeth
Silver, Jenna

eter Dash Midget
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Storm

Storm

Storm

Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Storm

Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers
Storm

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Storm

Northridge Pacers

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17.

Name

Section 1
1 4714
2 4630
3 4624
4 6064
5 4613
6 6060
7 8102
Section 2
1 4695

Smith, Jacob
Love, Jalen
King, Correy
Lake, Galen
Johnson, Alec
Jordan, David
Start, Matthew

Rodgers 11, Regina

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Northridge Pacers

15.
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash Midget

6123 Shaw, David
4679 Piazza, Nicholas
6114 Saunders, Ben
4686 Quick, Caleb
6121 Seuylemezian, Arma
8116 Yoo, AJ
tion 3
8034 Davy, Brandon
8074 Lindner, Corey
4594 Henderson, Razhaun
8041 Einbund, Alexander
4704 Sanchez, Brian
6025 Carlos, Joshua
8015 Ballard, Trevor
Section 4
1 6042 Emirkhanian, Danie
2 8056 Hamilton, Scott
3 6127 Smith, Travelle
4 6141 Zelezny, Noah
5 8068 Kim, Kevin
Section 5
1 4531 Carson, Victor
2 4615 Jones, Trevor
3 4520 Borrego, Robert
4 4687 Recalde, David
5 8109 Whiteley, Marc
Section 6
1 8120 Zaiet, Tal
2 4578 Gonzalez, Fernando
3 4651 Nelson, Devon
4 4661 Olivas, Ruben
5 6036 Dechant, Thomas

Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth

Se

NOODWNRFRONOOR_WN

Name Year Team
Section 1
8014 Baird, Stephanie storm

1

2 6026 Carlos, Stacy

3 6055 Hartwig, Erin

4 8025 Braucher, Kayley

5 8066 Joga, Karina

6 4626 Kirkendall, Eve
Section 2

1 6015 Barrett-Scherrer,

2 6138 Torres, Samantha

3 6003 Allard, Lorraine

4 8103 Stephenson, Samant

5 6051 Ghafafian, Carineh

6 4730 Valle, Alexys
Section 3

1 4629 Love, Areana
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Storm

Storm

Northridge Pacers
Storm

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Los Angeles Falcons
Storm
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Storm

Storm

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Storm

Northridge Pacers

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
...-Girls 100 Meter Dash Youth
2 6128 Snyder, Leah Los Angeles Falcons 15.34
3 4677 Perez, Victoria Northridge Pacers 15.51
4 8038 DiStefano, Rebecca Storm 15.58
5 8017 Baxter, Azure Storm 16.00
6 6107 Roberts, Brooke Los Angeles Falcons 16.14
Section 4
1 4711 Sims, Danielle Northridge Pacers 15.63
2 8013 Bain, Kylie Sstorm 15.91
3 8039 Drake, Danielle Storm 16.29
4 4646 Mier, Joanna Northridge Pacers 16.46
5 4685 Quick, Ashley Northridge Pacers 16.50
6 4737 Walton, Michelle Northridge Pacers 16.76

Boys 100 Meter Dash Youth

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1

1 8035 Diamond, Demitri Storm 12.91

2 4713 Smith, Gregory Northridge Pacers 12.97

3 4533 Casey, lIsaac Northridge Pacers 13.12

4 8089 Pando, Marco Storm 13.18

5 4517 Bess, Cory Northridge Pacers 13.49
Section 2

1 6069 Lewis, Immanuel Los Angeles Falcons 13.95

2 6086 Ochart, Adam Los Angeles Falcons 14.04

3 4643 Mbanefo, Chike Northridge Pacers 14.18

4 6099 Primo, Joseph Los Angeles Falcons 14.90

5 4707 Sheppard, Tavon Northridge Pacers 15.12
Section 3

1 4540 Corral, Felix Northridge Pacers 15.29

2 4732 Villasenor, Christ Northridge Pacers 15.35

3 6013 Baragona, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 15.91

4 8114 Yi, Kevin Storm 15.99

5 8020 Black, Bobby Storm 16.01
Section 4

1 8048 Frausto, Victor Storm 14.02

2 6078 Mednikov, David Los Angeles Falcons 16.70

3 8042 Einbund, Christian Storm 19.04

4 4507 Asidilla, Steven Northridge Pacers 21.83

-- 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons DQ
Section 5

1 4561 Frost, Donovan Northridge Pacers 14_.27

2 4521 Bowens, Samuel Northridge Pacers 15.01

3 4674 Perez, Nicholas Northridge Pacers 15.19

4 4603 Irvine, Brian Northridge Pacers 15.36

5 4648 Misra, Sumit Northridge Pacers 15.56
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Girls 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 13.80
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 6089 Parker, Mai Los Angeles Falcons 14.38
2 4705 Sanchez, Kristian Northridge Pacers 15.90
3 4525 Branch, Christie Northridge Pacers 16.11
4 4508 Asidilla, Trina Northridge Pacers 20.09
Boys 100 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 12.50
Name Year Team Finals
-- 4715 Smith, Jaydon Northridge Pacers SCR
Section 1
1 8058 Henderson, Kevin Storm 12.53
2 6139 Weathers, Robert Los Angeles Falcons 12.55
3 8115 Yokofich, Trenten Storm 12.64
4 4748 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 14.10
5 4559 Frias, Vincent Northridge Pacers 15.27
Girls 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 6120 Setian, Leana Los Angeles Falcons 3:38.29
Boys 800 Meter Run Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 4612 Johns, Peter Northridge Pacers 3:58.82
Girls 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3:02.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 6116 Scherrer, Jacqueli Los Angeles Falcons 3:06.59
2 6079 Mednikov, Elizabet Los Angeles Falcons 3:10.62
3 6125 Smith, Katherine Los Angeles Falcons 3:13.01
4 6048 Gabor, Madison Los Angeles Falcons 3:14.17
5 6017 Benson, Hannah Los Angeles Falcons 3:19.97
6 4633 Macias, Stacy Northridge Pacers 3:21.67
7 4596 Hernandez, Rene®e Northridge Pacers 4:07.02
Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 2:51.00
Name Year Team Finals

1 4724 Thomas, Zachary Northridge Pacers 3:06.22
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
....-Boys 800 Meter Run Bantam
2 4681 Pleasant, Japheth Northridge Pacers 3:06.41
3 4652 Norris, Jesse Northridge Pacers 3:17.99
4 8063 Irwin, Kyle Storm 3:19.13
5 4541 Cramer, Lucas Northridge Pacers 3:21.99
6 8030 Cherukupally, Akhi Storm 3:32.82
7 6119 Servin, Joseph Los Angeles Falcons 3:38.46
8 8019 Beilin, Noah Storm 3:42.47
9 4680 Pick, Kevin Northridge Pacers 4:16.40
Girls 800 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 2:50.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 4560 Frost, Cinnamon Northridge Pacers 2:52.77
2 4627 Kirkendall, Jill Northridge Pacers 3:01.84
3 4542 Cramer, Samantha Northridge Pacers 3:05.87
4 6023 Burton, Katie Los Angeles Falcons 3:22.34
Boys 800 Meter Run Midget
Qual Mark: Q 2:38.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8052 Gierard, Aubrey storm 2:46.30
2 4531 Carson, Victor Northridge Pacers 3:02.97
3 6032 Clingerman, Joey Los Angeles Falcons 3:04.00
4 6035 Dechant, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 3:07.45
5 6087 Palazzolo, Kyle Los Angeles Falcons 3:10.08
6 4692 Robinson, Bryan Northridge Pacers 3:18.44
7 6103 Rangwala, Danyaal Los Angeles Falcons 3:23.34
Girls 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 2:37.00
Name Year Team Finals
1 4629 Love, Areana Northridge Pacers 2:41.39
2 6055 Hartwig, Erin Los Angeles Falcons 2:42.85
3 6031 Clingerman, Erika Los Angeles Falcons 3:14.56
4 6024 Capshaw, Kendall Los Angeles Falcons 3:16.06
Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
Qual Mark: Q 2:24.20
Name Year Team Finals
1 4713 Smith, Gregory Northridge Pacers 2:26.16
2 6137 Tabora, Harold Los Angeles Falcons 2:31.39
3 4517 Bess, Cory Northridge Pacers 2:35.69
4 8018 Beilin, Ben Storm 2:39.04
5 4519 Borrego, B J Northridge Pacers 2:48.88
6 4561 Frost, Donovan Northridge Pacers 2:50.64
7 6069 Lewis, Immanuel Los Angeles Falcons 2:52.85
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
....Boys 800 Meter Run Youth
8 4603 Irvine, Brian Northridge Pacers 2:54_.22
9 6027 Carrasco, Andres Los Angeles Falcons 2:55.30
10 6133 Strube, Patrick Los Angeles Falcons 2:56.08
11 6050 Gausman, Carlos Los Angeles Falcons 3:17.69
Girls 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 6112 Santiago, Carol Los Angeles Falcons 44 .85
2 4537 Collins, Brianna Northridge Pacers 45 .07
3 6109 Ruiz, Esther Los Angeles Falcons 49.76
4 6126 Smith, Natalie Los Angeles Falcons 49.92
5 4570 Gaur, Nisha Northridge Pacers 50.94
-— 4585 Guzman-Sanchez, Br Northridge Pacers DQ
Boys 200 Meter Dash Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 4527 Campbell, Gregory Northridge Pacers 43.07
2 6039 Edwards-Acton, Mic Los Angeles Falcons 45_.29
3 4635 Mancillas, Luis Northridge Pacers 47 .23
4 8117 Yoo, Christopher Storm 48.70
5 4715 Smith, Jaydon Northridge Pacers 53.05
Section 2
1 6140 Yoshida, Lucas Los Angeles Falcons 45.86
2 4649 Moore, Nicolas Northridge Pacers 46.90
3 4581 Green, Tyson Northridge Pacers 52.86
Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 32.40
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4729 Umoye, Alexis Northridge Pacers 33.37
2 4571 Giliam, Summer Northridge Pacers 35.22
3 4511 Avila, Brianna Northridge Pacers 35.49
4 4538 Collins, Yvette Northridge Pacers 35.86
5 4683 Powell, Desirae Northridge Pacers 39.21
6 4700 Rowland, Victoria Northridge Pacers 39.46
Section 2
1 4739 Weis, Caroline Northridge Pacers 38.00
2 4506 Asidilla, Sasha Northridge Pacers 40.35
3 4591 Harris, Janee” Northridge Pacers 41.24
4 6059 Johnson, Madeline Los Angeles Falcons 41.60
5 4595 Hernandez, Desiree Northridge Pacers 43.27
6 8016 Barrios, Lina Storm 43.78
7 4636 Mancillas, Vianey Northridge Pacers 48.79
Section 3
1 6108 Ruiz, Clare Los Angeles Falcons 37.60
2 4710 Simmons, Nakiera Northridge Pacers 37.95
3 4736 Wallace, Mariah Northridge Pacers 39.34
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash Bantam

4 6030 Clark, Delaney
5 4633 Macias, Stacy
6 6097 Potter, Allison

Boys 200 Meter Dash Bantam

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons

Name

Section 1
4681
4696
6094
4586
4719 Thomas, Branden
4720 Thomas, J"Len
Section 2
1 4691
2 4543
3 4658
4 6028
5 8051
-- 4539
Section 3
4541 Cramer, Lucas
6134 Suenaga, Jason
6022 Browne, Nicholas
6001 Abella, Nicolas
6033 Cruz, Tristen
6054 Hall, Thomas
Section 4
1 4712 Smith, Curtis
2 6131 Steves, Nathan
3 8105 Tatum, Spencer
4 8118 Yoo, Michael
Section 5
1 4577 Gonzalez, Andres
2 4680 Pick, Kevin
3 4653 Nunez, Jacob
4 4569 Gaur, Akshay

Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget

Pleasant, Japheth
Rodgers, Reigner

OB WNE

Roberts, Connor
Cucuta, Cristian
Odom, Jevin
Castillo, Deon
Gallner, Jack
Cooley, Kevin

OO WNE

Phillips, Jonathan
Guzman-Sanchez, Ma

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers

Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons
Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
Storm

Storm

Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers

Name

Section 1
1 6090 Paul, McKenzie
2 4599 Hill, Hillary
3 4625 King, Hilary
4 4723 Thomas, Taylor
5 4560 Frost, Cinnamon
6 6091

Section 2

Perkins, Autumn

Los Angeles Falcons
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Northridge Pacers
Los Angeles Falcons
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
...-.Girls 200 Meter Dash Midget
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Storm 32.92
2 8095 River, Brittany Storm 33.07
3 4609 Jarrett, Miranda Northridge Pacers 33.20
4 8092 Phelps, Ciera Storm 33.51
5 4579 Graham, Gabrielle Northridge Pacers 34.00
6 8036 Diamond, Sarell Storm 34 .07
Section 3
1 4542 Cramer, Samantha Northridge Pacers 33.44
2 4738 Warren, Erin Northridge Pacers 36.97
3 8005 Aguilar, Bridget Storm 37.42
4 4708 Shortall, Sadee Northridge Pacers 38.75
5 6084 Moultrie, Brooke Los Angeles Falcons 40.77
6 4709 Silver, Jenna Northridge Pacers 49_.37
Section 4
1 6129 Sorich, Micaela Los Angeles Falcons 39.39
2 4725 Thorne, Megan Northridge Pacers 43.78
3 6098 Potter, Rachel Los Angeles Falcons 45_.59
4 8085 Nelson, Elizabeth Storm 48.30

Boys 200 Meter Dash Midget

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1

1 4613 Johnson, Alec Northridge Pacers 30.39

2 4624 King, Correy Northridge Pacers 30.47

3 6060 Jordan, David Los Angeles Falcons 32.81

4 6121 Seuylemezian, Arma Los Angeles Falcons 36.63

5 8116 Yoo, AJ Storm 37.01
Section 2

1 8093 Phelps, Seth Storm 33.34

2 4594 Henderson, Razhaun Northridge Pacers 33.99

3 4686 Quick, Caleb Northridge Pacers 36.23

4 8015 Ballard, Trevor Storm 38.16

5 6141 Zelezny, Noah Los Angeles Falcons 40.74
Section 3

1 6114 Saunders, Ben Los Angeles Falcons 32.99

2 4695 Rodgers 11, Regina Northridge Pacers 33.45

3 4704 Sanchez, Brian Northridge Pacers 35.76

4 4678 Perry, Johnathan Northridge Pacers 35.94

5 8068 Kim, Kevin Storm 41.66
Section 4

1 4600 Hoffman, Garrett Northridge Pacers 34.54

2 4639 Marshall, Henry Northridge Pacers 36.46

3 4615 Jones, Trevor Northridge Pacers 37.44

4 4687 Recalde, David Northridge Pacers 41.30

5 8045 Ewing, Bradley Storm 41.72
Section 5

1 4679 Piazza, Nicholas Northridge Pacers 33.30

2 4657 Ocampo, Lukas Northridge Pacers 34.73

3 4578 Gonzalez, Fernando Northridge Pacers 36.27

4 4520 Borrego, Robert Northridge Pacers 36.31

5 6127 Smith, Travelle Los Angeles Falcons 36.43
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Girls 200 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 27.80
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4742 Woods, Erika Northridge Pacers 27.34Q
2 8014 Baird, Stephanie Storm 30.19
3 6083 Morris, Kelsey Los Angeles Falcons 30.28
4 6128 Snyder, Leah Los Angeles Falcons 31.84
5 6051 Ghafafian, Carineh Los Angeles Falcons 33.53
Section 2
1 4642 Marx, Jordan Northridge Pacers 27 .680Q
2 8038 DiStefano, Rebecca Storm 34.57
3 4685 Quick, Ashley Northridge Pacers 35.29
Boys 200 Meter Dash Youth
Qual Mark: Q 26.30
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4533 Casey, lIsaac Northridge Pacers 26.95
2 8035 Diamond, Demitri Storm 27 .56
3 6086 Ochart, Adam Los Angeles Falcons 28.93
4 4643 Mbanefo, Chike Northridge Pacers 30.57
5 4707 Sheppard, Tavon Northridge Pacers 33.32
6 6013 Baragona, Kevin Los Angeles Falcons 33.77
Section 2
1 8089 Pando, Marco Storm 27.77
2 8020 Black, Bobby Storm 33.43
3 4521 Bowens, Samuel Northridge Pacers 34.02
4 8114 Yi, Kevin Storm 35.45
5 6078 Mednikov, David Los Angeles Falcons 35.51
-- 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons DQ
Girls 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 28.80
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1
1 4705 Sanchez, Kristian Northridge Pacers 32.23
2 4718 Suarez, Camille Northridge Pacers 38.42
Boys 200 Meter Dash Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 25.40
Name Year Team Finals
1 6139 Weathers, Robert Los Angeles Falcons 26.16
2 4748 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 29.30

3 4559 Frias, Vincent Northridge Pacers 33.59
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Finals
1 Los Angeles Falcons FA- 5:53.39
1) 6122 Sharp, AnJay 2) 6125 Smith, Katherine
3) 6079 Mednikov, Elizabeth 4) 6116 Scherrer, Jacqueline
2 Los Angeles Falcons "B" 6:13.24
1) 6059 Johnson, Madeline 2) 6043 Fasching, Hope
3) 6017 Benson, Hannah 4) 6048 Gabor, Madison
3 Northridge Pacers "A* 6:23.21
1) 4682 Powell, Dannae 2) 4591 Harris, Janee*
3) 4683 Powell, Desirae 4) 4729 Umoye, Alexis
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Bantam
Team Finals
1 Los Angeles Falcons “A- 5:48.41
1) 6094 Phillips, Jonathan 2) 6006 Allison, Hassan
3) 6135 Sutphin, Adam 4) 6088 Palazzolo, Travis
2 Northridge Pacers "A~ 6:00.84

1) 4605 Irvine, Drake
3) 4577 Gonzalez, Andres

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Midget

2) 4658 Odom, Jevin
4) 4640 Marshall, Samuel

1 Los Angeles Falcons “A- 5:05.33
1) 6019 Berry, Amara 2) 6074 Maldonado, Nicole
3) 6118 Sepulveda, Claudia 4) 6090 Paul, McKenzie

2 Los Angeles Falcons "B- 5:45.46
1) 6073 Lukehart, Megan 2) 6007 Allison, Imani
3) 6070 Longtain, Michelle 4) 6023 Burton, Katie
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Midget
Team Finals
1 Los Angeles Falcons “A" 5:30.88
1) 6095 Phillips, Joshua 2) 6025 Carlos, Joshua
3) 6123 Shaw, David 4) 6064 Lake, Galen
2 Los Angeles Falcons "B- 5:51.77
1) 6032 Clingerman, Joey 2) 6060 Jordan, David

3) 6087 Palazzolo, Kyle
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Youth

4) 6114 Saunders, Ben

1 Northridge Pacers “A" 4:48.33
1) 4533 Casey, lsaac 2) 4517 Bess, Cory
3) 4603 Irvine, Brian 4) 4713 Smith, Gregory
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Girls High Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3-05
Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1
1 4700 Rowland, Victoria Northridge Pacers 3-02.00 0.96m
2 6020 Berry, Mikaela Los Angeles Falcons 3-00.00 0.91m
Boys High Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 3-10
Name Year Team Finals
1 4501 Agnelli, Torin Northridge Pacers 3-04.00 1.01m
2 4712 Smith, Curtis Northridge Pacers 3-02.00 0.96m
2 8030 Cherukupally, Akhi Storm 3-02.00 0.96m
-— 4640 Marshall, Samuel Northridge Pacers NH
-— 8105 Tatum, Spencer Storm NH
-- 8043 Einbund, Kamran Storm NH
Girls High Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 4-01
Name Year Team Finals
1 8004 Adler, Courtney Storm 3-08.00 1.11m
2 8036 Diamond, Sarell Storm 3-02.00 0.96m
Boys High Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 4-05
Name Year Team Finals
1 8078 McEvoy, Austin Storm 3-10.00 1.16m
2 4531 Carson, Victor Northridge Pacers 3-08.00 1.11m
2 4695 Rodgers 11, Regina Northridge Pacers 3-08.00 1.11m
4 4651 Nelson, Devon Northridge Pacers 3-06.00 1.06m
-— 4692 Robinson, Bryan Northridge Pacers NH
-— 8045 Ewing, Bradley Storm NH
Girls High Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4-04
Name Year Team Finals
1 4711 Sims, Danielle Northridge Pacers 4-02.00 1.27m
2 8025 Braucher, Kayley Storm 4-00.00 1.21m
3 4677 Perez, Victoria Northridge Pacers 3-10.00 1.16m
4 8014 Baird, Stephanie Storm 3-08.00 1.11m
5 6024 Capshaw, Kendall Los Angeles Falcons 3-06.00 1.06m
5 8039 Drake, Danielle Storm 3-06.00 1.06m
-—- 4646 Mier, Joanna Northridge Pacers NH

-—- 6083 Morris, Kelsey Los Angeles Falcons NH
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Boys High Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 4-11
Name Year Team Finals
1 8003 Adler, Clayton Storm 4-04.00 1.32m
2 6069 Lewis, Immanuel Los Angeles Falcons 4-02.00 1.27m
-- 4707 Sheppard, Tavon Northridge Pacers NH
Boys High Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 5-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 4748 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 4-04.00 1.32m
Girls Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 4606 Irvine, Shaine Northridge Pacers 7-08.75 2.35m
6-02 7-03 7-08.75
2 6067 Lefler, Ruby Los Angeles Falcons 7-04.00 2.23m
7-04
3 4607 Irvine, Shannon Northridge Pacers 7-03.75 2.22m
6-08.25 FOUL 7-03.75
4 8023 Borchart, Lauren Storm 6-07.50 2.01m
6-02.50 6-07.50 6-02
5 6045 Funes, Isabella Los Angeles Falcons 6-07.25 2.01m
5-11 5-09.50 6-07.25
6 6056 Hertzler, Hanna Los Angeles Falcons 6-05.00 1.95m
FOUL 6-05 6-04
7 8090 Pascolla, Jessica Storm 6-03.50 1.91m
6-03.50 FOUL 5-03
8 4731 Vasquez, Ashlee Northridge Pacers 5-11.75 1.82m
3-07.50 3-11.50 5-11.75
9 4518 Bess, Kylie Northridge Pacers 5-10.75 1.79m
5-09 FOUL 5-10.75
10 4570 Gaur, Nisha Northridge Pacers 5-09.00 1.75m
4-01.50 4-02.75 5-09
11 4746 Zaragoza, Brianna Northridge Pacers 5-00.25 1.53m
4-07.50 4-09 5-00.25
12 4632 Macias, Jazmine Northridge Pacers 3-11.75 1.21m
3-02 2-06 3-11.75
13 4602 Hollingsworth, Tyl Northridge Pacers 3-10.00 1.16m
3-10 3-05.50 3-05.75
14 4716 Spinks, Zsanae Northridge Pacers 2-06.25 0.76m
2-06.25 1-09.25 FOUL
15 4690 Ridley, Asia Northridge Pacers 2-04.25 0.71m
2-04.25 FOUL
-— 4645 McCoy, Christina Northridge Pacers FOUL

FOUL
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Boys Long Jump Gremlin
Name Year Team Finals
1 8028 Burghardt, Keaton storm 9-03.00 2.81m
7-10.50 9-03 FOUL
2 4631 Lyons, Jared Northridge Pacers 8-07.50 2.62m
7-04.50 5-03.75 8-07.50
3 4667 Perez, Benjamin Northridge Pacers 8-03.00 2.51m
FOUL 8-00.50 8-03
4 6115 Schenkhuizen, Chri Los Angeles Falcons 7-08.00 2.33m
5-11 7-08 FOUL
5 6041 Emirkhanian, Brand Los Angeles Falcons 6-10.00 2.08m
6-10 FOUL 5-09
6 4722 Thomas, Quentin Northridge Pacers 6-06.00 1.98m
6-06
7 8100 Sheldon, Trevor Storm 6-04.00 1.93m
6-01 6-04 FOUL
8 4735 Wallace, Andre Northridge Pacers 6-02.50 1.89m
6-02.50
8 4669 Perez, Christopher Northridge Pacers 6-02.50 1.89m
6-02.50 X
10 4670 Perez, Erick Northridge Pacers 6-01.00 1.85m
5-07.75 6-01
11 4672 Perez, Jesse Northridge Pacers 5-11.75 1.82m
5-11.75 X
12 4644 Mbanefo, Chudi Northridge Pacers 5-06.75 1.69m
5-06.75 5-02.50 3-00
13 4522 Bowman, Marshall Northridge Pacers 5-05.00 1.65m
4-00 3-04 5-05
14 8057 Hauptman, Cameron Storm 4-11.00 1.49m
4-05 4-11
15 8107 Vargus, Michael Storm 4-08.00 1.42m
4-08 4-05 3-07.50
15 6058 Johnson, Connor Los Angeles Falcons 4-08.00 1.42m
4-08 3-10.50 4-04.50
17 4546 Dabbour, Jacob Northridge Pacers 4-06.00 1.37m
4-06
-— 4582 Guerrero, Alejandr Northridge Pacers DQ 1.20m
3-11.50 3-11.50 FOUL
Girls Long Jump Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 10-10
Name Year Team Finals
- 4 Aplin, Alyssa Svrr SCR
Flight 1
1 4571 Giliam, Summer Northridge Pacers 11-09.25Q 3.58m
11-09.25 11-07 1-00 11-05.75
2 6043 Fasching, Hope Los Angeles Falcons 9-10.00 2.99m
9-05 8-10 9-04.50 9-10
3 6020 Berry, Mikaela Los Angeles Falcons 8-11.50 2.73m

FOUL 8-11.50 8-05 8-01.75
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4729 Umoye, Alexis

..Girls Long Jump Bantam
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results

Northridge Pacers

6-05.25 8-04.75 8-11.25 8-11.50

4739 Weis, Caroline
8-03 8-06 6-07.75
4506 Asidilla, Sasha
FOUL 6-02.50 7-08
6122 Sharp, AnJday
7-03 8-04
6097 Potter, Allison

8-00 5-07.50 7-07.

8101 Sherlock, Nina
7-06.50 6-02.75 7

6-04.

Northridge Pacers

8-04.75

Northridge Pacers

.50 8-05.50

75

75

-10

8046 Fitzgerald, Jovana
FOUL FOUL 7-06 FOUL
6059 Johnson, Madeline

7-04 7-03 7-01.50 FOUL

4682 Powell, Dannae

Los Angeles Falcons

8-05

Los Angeles Falcons

7-08

Storm

6-09

Storm
Los Angeles Falcons

Northridge Pacers

6-08 6-07.50 7-02 6-11.50

4511 Avila, Brianna

Northridge Pacers

FOUL 5-09.50 FOUL 7-01.75

6047 Gabor, Jessica

Los Angeles Falcons

6-05.50 5-08 6-10.25 6-03.50
8047 Frausto, Veronica
6-07.50 6-09.50 5-08 5-07.50

8016 Barrios, Lina

Storm

Storm

5-03 5-05.25 6-01.50 6-09.50

8082 Moore, Madison

Storm

6-00.25 5-11.50 6-03.75 6-00.50

8071 Lenahan, Alexis
5-04.50

8096 Schrock, Taylor
5-01

4596 Hernandez, Rene
3-08

4580 Graham, Kameron
FOUL FOUL FOUL

Boys Long Jump Bantam

e
3-06.25 3-04 2-10

Storm
Storm
Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers

P P RPN DN DN N DN N DN N N N N DN DN

-73m
-59m
-57m
.56m
-43m
-38m
-28m
-23m
-18m
-17m
-08m
-07m
-07m
-92m
-63m
-54m

.11m

Name

4724 Thomas, Zachary

Northridge

11-09.50 10-06.75 FOUL 10-11.25
4696 Rodgers, Reigner
10-06.50 10-09.50 10-03 7-09.25

4536 Coleman, Tucker

Northridge

Northridge

1-04 9-06.50 8-01 10-07.75

4605 Irvine, Drake

Northridge Pacers

9-11.25 9-03.75 FOUL 10-04
4681 Pleasant, Japheth
9-10.75 9-11.75 9-08.25 FOUL

4652 Norris, Jesse

Northridge Pacers

Northridge Pacers

7-06.50 7-04.75 9-03.75 8-07.50



Valley Youth Conf. - A

7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

15

LAFVSCTCVNP - 4/9/2005
Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results

. .Boys Long Jump Bantam

6088 Palazzolo, Travis Los Angeles Falcons
8-11 FOUL 9-03.25 9-02.25

4623 Kim, Ryan Northridge Pacers
7-10.75 9-03 8-08 FOUL

4637 Mann, Arthur

FOUL 8-04.75 9-01.25

6135 Sutphin, Adam Los Angeles Falcons
8-01.75 8-05 7-08.25 8-06

4545 Curtis, Michael Northridge Pacers
7-07.75 8-02.25 8-01 7-02

4569 Gaur, Akshay Northridge Pacers
FOUL 5-04.75 5-05.75 6-09.50

6033 Cruz, Tristen Los Angeles Falcons
4-11.75 6-07.75 6-09 5-11.75

6131 Steves, Nathan Los Angeles Falcons
6-06.50 6-07 6-02.75 5-04.75

6001 Abella, Nicolas Los Angeles Falcons
6-06.50 5-05.75 6-02.75 6-03.75

4502 Alcala, Eric Northridge Pacers
FOUL 6-05.75 6-06.50 5-03

4539 Cooley, Kevin Northridge Pacers
8-09 FOUL 6-07.50 8-01.50

Northridge Pacers

Girls Long Jump Midget

9-03.
9-03.
9-01.
8-06.
8-02.
6-09.
6-09.
6-07.
6-06.

6-06.

N P P N N N DN N N N DN
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Name Year Team

© 0 N o g b~ W N PP

=
o

11
12
13

4625 King, Hilary Northridge Pacers
12-05 13-03.50 12-06.75 11-11.75

6074 Maldonado, Nicole Los Angeles Falcons

12-04 10-06.75 10-05.75 10-10.50

4614 Johnson, Armani Northridge Pacers
11-06.50 11-00.50 11-09.75 9-01

4727 Trinidad, Jessenia Northridge Pacers
9-01 8-07.50 10-08 9-11.25

6118 Sepulveda, Claudia Los Angeles Falcons
8-05.50 9-02.75 FOUL 10-03

4698 Rodriguez, Brianna Northridge Pacers
FOUL 8-08.50 FOUL 10-03

8037 DiStefano, Mary storm
6-01 8-08.25 5-09.25 10-01.75

8095 River, Brittany Storm
8-06.25 8-05.75 9-07.50 10-00.50

8092 Phelps, Ciera Storm
9-03 8-09 9-04.50 10-00

4576 Gomez, Larisa Northridge Pacers
9-09.25 9-04.50 9-11 9-01.25

6019 Berry, Amara Los Angeles Falcons
FOUL 9-08.50 8-09.75 9-09.50

8024 Braucher, Breeann Storm
9-00.75 9-06.75 9-02.25 8-10

6070 Longtain, Michelle Los Angeles Falcons
9-01.25 8-10.75 9-02.25 9-01.25

N N N W W W w w w w w w b
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
--...Girls Long Jump Midget
14 6007 Allison, Imani Los Angeles Falcons 8-11.75 2.73m
8-11.75 8-11.50 6-08 8-01.50
14 8005 Aguilar, Bridget Storm 8-11.75 2.73m
FOUL 8-11.75 6-11 5-11.75
16 6102 Rangwala, Alisa Los Angeles Falcons 8-06.75 2.60m
7-09 8-06.75 FOUL
17 6101 Ramirez, Rebecca Los Angeles Falcons 8-05.00 2.56m
7-09.75 5-07.75 8-05
18 6129 Sorich, Micaela Los Angeles Falcons 8-02.25 2.49m
7-01.25 7-07 8-02.25 FOUL
19 4604 Irvine, Brynnea Northridge Pacers 8-02.00 2.48m
8-01.25 8-01 7-11.75 8-02
20 6084 Moultrie, Brooke Los Angeles Falcons 7-10.00 2.38m
7-06 7-10 7-03
21 6096 Pogarian, Ani Los Angeles Falcons 7-08.25 2.34m
7-04 7-08.25 6-09.75
22 8055 Halliday, Mackenzi Storm 7-03.00 2.20m
6-11.25 6-10 7-02 7-03
23 4553 Drake, Tyaun Northridge Pacers 6-04.00 1.93m
3-11.50 4-07.75 5-06 6-04
24 4725 Thorne, Megan Northridge Pacers 5-00.75 1.54m
5-00.75 5-00.25 4-01 4-07.25
Boys Long Jump Midget
Qual Mark: Q 13-10
Name Year Team Finals
- 5 Aplin, Shae Svrr SCR
Flight 1
1 4714 Smith, Jacob Northridge Pacers 14-01.00Q 4_.29m
13-09.75 14-01 FOUL 10-05
2 4624 King, Correy Northridge Pacers 12-10.75 3.93m
12-10.75 12-10.50 12-02 12-09
3 8052 Gierard, Aubrey Storm 12-04.50 3.77m
10-09.25 11-04.50 12-04.50 12-04.25
4 6123 Shaw, David Los Angeles Falcons 11-10.50 3.61m
9-00 11-08 11-10.50 11-09
5 8031 Crawford, Eric Storm 11-10.25 3.61m
10-10.50 11-00.50 11-01 11-10.25
6 4657 Ocampo, Lukas Northridge Pacers 11-05.50 3.49m
10-04.75 10-10 11-05.50 10-01
7 6021 Blackburn, Nichola Los Angeles Falcons 11-02.00 3.40m
10-00.25 10-07 11-02 FOUL
8 4594 Henderson, Razhaun Northridge Pacers 10-08.50 3.26m
9-06 9-06 10-08.50 8-05
9 8056 Hamilton, Scott Storm 10-08.00 3.25m
9-11.50 9-10.50 10-08 9-10
10 8041 Einbund, Alexander Storm 10-05.00 3.17m
10-05 9-02 FOUL 9-08.75
11 6060 Jordan, David Los Angeles Falcons 10-02.50 3.11m

9-04.50 9-01 9-07 10-02.50
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..Boys Long Jump Midget

8068 Kim, Kevin

8-11 9-01.50 9-09.50 FOUL

8116 Yoo, AJ
9-08.50 9-04 9-03
6103 Rangwala, Danyaal
9-08 9-06.25 9-03.75
6114 Saunders, Ben
9-01 8-00 9-05.50 9-05
6087 Palazzolo, Kyle
8-00.50 8-09 9-00.75
8109 Whiteley, Marc
8-10
6121 Seuylemezian, Arma
FOUL 6-04 6-07.75 7-02
6100 Protzko, Tyler
4-08 5-09.25 5-04 5-07

Is Long Jump Youth
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Storm 9-09.50 98m
Storm 9-08.50 95m

Los Angeles Falcons 9-08.00
Los Angeles Falcons 9-05.50
Los Angeles Falcons 9-00.75
Storm 8-10.00

Los Angeles Falcons 7-02.00

= N N N N N N N
[0 0]
0]
3

Los Angeles Falcons 5-09.25

o N o 0o ~A W DN PP

Boy

Name Year Team Finals
4552 Dooley, Chantel Northridge Pacers 14-04.75Q 4 _38m
13-11 14-04.75 12-07

8040 Edwards, Christie Storm 13-06.25 4.12m
FOUL 13-06.25 12-06 FOUL

8066 Joga, Karina Storm 12-10.25 3.91m
12-07.50 11-08.75 12-05.50 12-10.25

6138 Torres, Samantha Los Angeles Falcons 12-09.50 3.89m
12-05.50 12-02.50 12-08 12-09.50

6107 Roberts, Brooke Los Angeles Falcons 12-09.00 3.88m
11-06.75 12-04 12-08.50 12-09

8025 Braucher, Kayley Storm 12-08.00 3.86m
11-10 11-11.75 10-02 12-08

6051 Ghafafian, Carineh Los Angeles Falcons 10-08.00 3.25m
10-05.50 9-10.50 10-08 10-05.75

8039 Drake, Danielle Storm 9-07.75 2.94m
9-07.75 8-11 7-05 8-01.75

s Long Jump Youth
Qual Mark: Q 15-10

Name Year Team Finals

4517 Bess, Cory Northridge Pacers 16-00.00Q 4._87m
15-05.75 15-05.75 15-11 16-00

6137 Tabora, Harold Los Angeles Falcons 15-07.00 4._.74m
14-01 15-07 15-06.75 FOUL

8048 Frausto, Victor Storm 15-05.75 4._.71m
14-04.50 14-10.50 14-10.50 15-05.75

6086 Ochart, Adam Los Angeles Falcons 15-01.50 4._.61m
15-01.50 14-00 13-09.50 FOUL

4533 Casey, lIsaac Northridge Pacers 14-02.50 4_.33m

13-09 11-11 14-02.50 13-09.50
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
....Boys Long Jump Youth
6 4643 Mbanefo, Chike Northridge Pacers 13-11.00 4 ._.24m
13-05 13-04 FOUL 13-11
7 6099 Primo, Joseph Los Angeles Falcons 12-08.75 3.87m
12-03.50 12-08.75 11-11 11-04
8 6002 Allard, Johnny Los Angeles Falcons 12-00.75 3.67m
11-03 12-00.75 11-05.50 FOUL
9 8020 Black, Bobby storm 10-10.00 3.30m
FOUL 10-10 FOUL FOUL
10 6078 Mednikov, David Los Angeles Falcons 10-09.00 3.27m
FOUL 10-09 FOUL 10-06
11 8050 Funicello, Vittori Storm 10-05.50 3.18m
10-05.50 10-01 FOUL 9-10.75
12 4507 Asidilla, Steven Northridge Pacers 5-08.75 1.74m
5-05.50 5-08.75 4-05.75 5-04.75
-- 6010 Avanesian, Vazrik Los Angeles Falcons DQ 3.12m
9-11 10-03 FOUL 10-01
Girls Long Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 13-08
Name Year Team Finals
1 4525 Branch, Christie Northridge Pacers 11-11.50 3.64m
10-08.50 11-05.50 11-11.50 11-04
2 4508 Asidilla, Trina Northridge Pacers 9-07.00 2.92m
9-06 8-11 9-07 9-04
Boys Long Jump Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 16-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8067 Joga, Viktoras Storm 19-01.00Q 5.81m
19-01 FOUL FOUL FOUL
2 8115 Yokofich, Trenten Storm 17-11.00Q 5.46m
17-02 17-05 17-11 17-02
Girls Shot Put 4 Ib. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 19-10
Name Year Team Finals
1 6125 Smith, Katherine Los Angeles Falcons 16-02.75 4 .94m
15-03.50 15-10 14-02.50 16-02.75
2 4710 Simmons, Nakiera Northridge Pacers 16-01.50 4_.91m
15-05.50 13-03 14-11 16-01.50
3 8002 Adler, Candace Storm 14-09.00 4 _.49m
14-09 14-02 14-05 13-08.75
4 8082 Moore, Madison Storm 14-04.75 4 _.38m
12-07 13-11.50 14-04.75 13-04.50
5 4575 Goldman, Melissa Northridge Pacers 14-01.50 4 _.30m
11-03 13-04.25 14-01.50 13-11.50
6 4567 Garcia, Miranda Northridge Pacers 13-00.75 3.98m

11-10.25 12-10 13-00.75 12-04
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Burroughs High School
Results
--...Girls Shot Put 4 Ib. Bantam
7 4673 Perez, Josephine Northridge Pacers 11-11.50 3.64m
11-00.25 10-06 11-03.50 11-11.50
8 4511 Avila, Brianna Northridge Pacers 9-02.50 2.80m
8-01 9-02.50 8-05 8-06
9 8076 Lyte, Ingrid Storm 9-01.00 2.76m
7-10.50 9-01 7-05 7-09
10 8086 0O"Keefe, Megan Storm 8-09.00 2.66m
6-07.50 FOUL 7-02 8-09
Boys Shot Put 4 Ib. Bantam
Qual Mark: Q 26-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 4555 Ferguson, Devon Northridge Pacers 24-02.25 7.37m
21-05.25 FOUL 21-01.50 24-02.25
2 4509 Attia, Athan Northridge Pacers 24-01.00 7.34m
20-08.25 22-02 23-03.25 24-01
3 4501 Agnelli, Torin Northridge Pacers 22-10.25 6.96m
22-05 21-07 22-10.25 21-06
4 4562 Gamble, Garrette Northridge Pacers 21-03.50 6.48m
17-03 20-04 21-03.50 21-03
5 4653 Nunez, Jacob Northridge Pacers 20-08.00 6.29m
20-01.75 20-00.50 21-08 20-03
6 6006 Allison, Hassan Los Angeles Falcons 20-02.50 6.15m
FOUL 20-02.50 FOUL 20-01
7 6022 Browne, Nicholas Los Angeles Falcons 18-04.00 5.58m
17-05.50 16-11.50 16-06.50 18-04
8 4502 Alcala, Eric Northridge Pacers 17-08.00 5.38m
14-00 17-08 12-11.75 16-01
9 8118 Yoo, Michael Storm 17-05.00 5.30m
16-06 14-05.50 16-02.50 17-05
10 4568 Garcia, Raymond Northridge Pacers 16-03.00 4._95m
13-05.75 15-02.25 16-03 16-02.50
11 6054 Hall, Thomas Los Angeles Falcons 15-05.50 4_.71m
15-05.50 15-03 13-03.50 14-06.50
12 6134 Suenaga, Jason Los Angeles Falcons 13-08.00 4.16m
13-08 FOUL 13-00.25 FOUL
-— 4539 Cooley, Kevin Northridge Pacers DQ 6.17m
18-06.50 20-03 18-10.25 18-06.50
Girls Shot Put 6 Ib. Midget
Qual Mark: Q 21-06
Name Year Team Finals
1 8024 Braucher, Breeann Storm 31-10.25Q 9.70m
27-03 29-03.50 31-10.25 31-10
2 6098 Potter, Rachel Los Angeles Falcons 12-02.00 3.70m

12-00.50 10-07.50 10-02.50 12-02
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8109 Whiteley, Marc
ght 1
4547 Davis, Eric

15-02.75 19-02 17-09 18-

6025 Carlos, Joshua
21-00.50 22-05 23-04.50
4590 Harris, Diontre-

21-08.25 20-09.25 19-07.50 20-08

8093 Phelps, Seth

19-03 20-07 17-06.50 20-

4615 Jones, Trevor

FOUL 24-09.75 FOUL 24-07.50

8015 Ballard, Trevor
18-01 15-02 20-04 20-01
6127 Smith, Travelle

16-04 30-00.50 19-06 19-

8078 McEvoy, Austin

19-03 20-07 17-06.50 20-

4654 0"Donoghue, Ryan
18-10.50 18-06.50 17-11
4679 Piazza, Nicholas

17-10 18-00 16-08.50 18-

4651 Nelson, Devon

FOUL 15-10 17-07 18-05
4639 Marshall, Henry

14-11.50 12-02 16-10.50
6141 Zelezny, Noah

17-00.50 17-10.50 17-01
4678 Perry, Johnathan

17-03 16-01 17-02 15-11
6036 Dechant, Thomas

13-01.50 12-02 12-02 13-

6100 Protzko, Tyler

Los Angeles Falcons 13-01.50
01.50
Los Angeles Falcons 10-02.50

Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Team Finals
Storm SCR
Northridge Pacers 24-09.75 7.56m
03.50
Los Angeles Falcons  23-08.00 7.21m
23-08
Northridge Pacers 21-08.25 6.61m
Storm 20-08.75 6.31m
08.75
Northridge Pacers 20-08.00 6.29m
Storm 20-04.00 6.19m
Los Angeles Falcons  20-00.50 6.10m
10.50
Storm 19-02.00 5.84m
08.75
Northridge Pacers 18-10.50 5.75m
17-04
Northridge Pacers 18-06.00 5.63m
06
Northridge Pacers 18-05.00 5.61m
Northridge Pacers 18-00.00 5.48m
18-00
Los Angeles Falcons 17-10.50 5.44m
17-09
Northridge Pacers 17-03.00 5.25m
4.
3.

7-00 10-02.50 10-00.50 9-05.75

Is Shot Put 6 Ib. Youth

Name Year

1
2

6106 Reilly, Megan

31-03 31-06 32-01 33-02.

8103 Stephenson, Samant
21-03 20-05.25 21-10.25

Los Angeles Falcons 33-02.250Q 10.11m
25

Storm 21-10.25 6.66m
21-03.25
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Falcons
Burroughs High School
Results
Boys Shot Put 4 kg. Youth
Qual Mark: Q 29-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8035 Diamond, Demitri Storm 29-04.25Q 8.94m
29-04.25 29-01 27-05.25 28-00
2 8089 Pando, Marco Storm 28-05.00 8.66m
28-05 27-03.50 27-04 25-03.50
3 8003 Adler, Clayton Storm 28-01.50 8.57m
26-07.50 25-09 28-01.50 27-06
4 4674 Perez, Nicholas Northridge Pacers 22-04.00 6.80m
21-09.50 22-04 22-00 21-04.50
5 4504 Alvarez, Marlon Northridge Pacers 20-09.50 6.33m
20-09.50 19-09 FOUL 20-02.50
6 8084 Nelson, Alec Storm 16-07.00 5.05m
15-10 16-01.50 14-06 16-07
7 4648 Misra, Sumit Northridge Pacers 15-08.50 4.78m
13-08.50 15-02.25 15-08.50 14-08
8 4507 Asidilla, Steven Northridge Pacers 15-04.00 4._.67m
FOUL 15-00 15-04 15-01.25
Girls Shot Put 4 kg. Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 25-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 6089 Parker, Mai Los Angeles Falcons 19-09.00 6.01m
19-00 19-07.25 17-05 19-09
Boys Shot Put 12 Ib. Intermediate
Qual Mark: Q 29-00
Name Year Team Finals
1 8067 Joga, Viktoras Sstorm 30-00.75Q 9.16m
29-05.50 30-00.75 28-06.50 28-04
2 8115 Yokofich, Trenten Storm 29-11.00Q 9.11m
29-08.75 29-00.50 29-00 29-11
3 4748 Diaz, Leandro Northridge Pacers 27-02.50 8.29m
24-08 25-11.50 27-02.50 27-01
4 4503 Alvarez, Andy Northridge Pacers 24-09.25 7.55m
24-09.25 23-06.75 24-06 23-01
5 4559 Frias, Vincent Northridge Pacers 22-03.50 6.79m

21-06.50 22-03.50 21-07 20-02.25



